
Date Time Topics
Thursday, February 12, 2026 2 PM -  3PM ORIENTATION CLASS

Friday, February 13, 2026 2 PM -  3PM ALPHABET TEST & SERIES
Monday, February 16, 2026 2 PM -  3PM CODING Decoding Part 1
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 2 PM -  3PM CODING Decoding Part 2

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Directions 1
Thursday, February 19, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Directions 2 - CODED

Friday, February 20, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Blood Relations 1
Monday, February 23, 2026 2 PM -  3PM CODED Blood Relations
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 2 PM -  3PM INEQUALITIES Part 1

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 2 PM -  3PM INEQUALITIES Part 2
Thursday, February 26, 2026 2 PM -  3PM INEQUALITIES Part 3 - CODED

Friday, February 27, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Syllogism 1 - UNDERSTANDING FUNDAMENTALS
Monday, March 2, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Syllogism 2 - CASES OF POSSIBLE CONCLUSIONS
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Syllogism 3 - ONLY A FEW CASE

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Syllogism 4 - ADVANCE LEVEL Qs Practice
Thursday, March 5, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Seating Arrangements BASIC ALL TYPES

Friday, March 6, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Miscellaneous Seating arrangements Part 1
Monday, March 9, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Miscellaneous Seating arrangements Part 2

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Puzzles Part 1 ALL TYPES
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Puzzles Part 2
Thursday, March 12, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Miscellaneous Puzzles - Part 3

Friday, March 13, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Machine Input Output 1
Monday, March 16, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Machine Input Output 2
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 2 PM -  3PM DATA Sufficiency part 1

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 2 PM -  3PM DATA Sufficiency part 2
Thursday, March 19, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Critical Reasoning Part 1

Friday, March 20, 2026 2 PM -  3PM Critical Reasoning Part 1


